

TENNESSEE DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT AND CONSERVATION **DIVISION OF WATER RESOURCES**

Land-Based Systems Unit William R. Snodgrass – Tennessee Tower 312 Rosa L. Parks Ave., 11th Floor Nashville, TN 37243-1102

APPLICATION FOR WATER RESOURCES SERVICES

	APPLICANT		PTBMIS CODES	V689
1. SERVICE REQUESTED: (check service)	COMPLETE QUESTIONS:	FEES DUE	Code Supp/Co	ode
Septic System Construction Permit				
Dwelling	2,3,4,7,8,9	\$		es
Commercial: gpd	2,3,4,7,8,9	\$		es
System Modification	2,3,4,7,8,9	\$	78064 Y	es
Repair	2,3,4,7,8,9	\$		
Conventional Construct	tion Inspection2,3,4,7,8,9	\$	78064A Y	es
System Modification	2,3,4,7,8,9	\$	78030	
Inspection Letter	2,3,5,7,8,9	<u>\$</u>	78030	
	2,3,4,7,8,9	\$	78032 Y	es
Water Sample				
	2,3,4,7,8,9	<u>\$</u>	78036 Y	
	2,3,4,7,8,9	\$		es
Alternative System Permit*		\$	78068	
	n Inspection2,3,4,7,8,9	s	78068A Y	es
Large Conventional System Plan	Review*	\$	78090	
Large or Alternative System Plan		\$	78090 .	
Experimental System Plan Revie		\$	78072	
Subdivision Evaluation: Lots:	*	\$	78084 (A,B,C)	
Installer Permit: Type(s)	_ *	\$	78026 Ye	S
Pumper Permit *		\$	78028	
Domestic Septage Disposal Site	Permit	S	78031	
*Applicant may review these service requests with	a staff member prior to processing application.			
2. LANDOWNER:	APPLICANT	ORIGINAL O		
Names: Reop Hours LCC	Names:	Name:		
Address: 400 ESTATE CH	Address: Auc			
631 11 6 6 6	8461 JAPACE			
Day Phone: 931-619-809	Day Phone:			
A LOCATION OF LOT OF COMP.	division? b) Name: Ashwood	MANIA	F)
3. LOCATION OF LOT OR SITE: a) in a sub	division? b) Name:	711717101	Lot#/	_
c) Non-Subdivision Give specific direction				
d) Tax Map	Parcel			_
4. FOR SSDS PERMIT ONLY: a) Size of lot	1 + Acre b) Nymber of Bedrooms	3		
c) How many occupants? d) Excavated	Basement? Yes No X			
e) Basement Plumbing Fixtures? Yes	No X			
f) Amount of water used monthly (gallons) _				
g) Water Supply: Public Well				
g) Water Supply: Public Well h) Is the lot staked? If not, date	e it will be staked:			
	e it will be staked:late it will be staked:			
	ner BALLON			
5. FOR INSPECTION LETTER ONLY: Will 1				
a) Age of house b) Is house	e vacant? How long?			
c) Original sewage system inspected	2			
d) Date of previous repairs	Inspected			
e) Is wastewater "backing up" into plumbing fi	xtures? Surfacing on the ground?			
f) All wastewater including washing machines	routed into septic tank	 /		
6. FOR WATER SAMPLE ONLY: a) Source o				
b) Is there an outside faucet? c) Is	s the source chlorinated?	3		
d) For Wells: Is the casing 6" above the ground	1? Is a sanitary seal on the casing?	_		
7. MAKE A ROUGH SKETCH ON BACK OF T	HIS <u>WHITE</u> PAGE SHOWING DIRECTIONS TO PRO	PERTY PROPERTY!	INES HOUSE SITE	
WELL LOCATION, SPRING LOCATION, PL	ANNED DRIVEWAY AND UTILITIES	JI LKI I, I KOI LKI I L	ANLS, HOUSE SITE,	
·				
	ON-REFUNDABLE (except upon appeal). See Fee Sche	dule on reverse.		
Make check payable to: TREASURER, STAT	TE OF TENNESSE.			
9. I certify that the above information is true and c	correct to the best of my knowledge; I have been authori	rad by the abo	d landorm 4 - 4 - 4	4.41
application for Environmental Services to the Division	of Woter Passauras	zeu by the above name	a landowner to submit	this
application by Environmental Services to the Division	1 1 1 1 1	m 6	^	
DATE: 4/13/14 SIGNATURE:	AMOUNT PAID: \$ 5	OO RECEIDT NI	IMBER. CL-48:	23
The state of the s	AMIOUNT FAID. S	RECEIFT N	OWIDER.	
	V			



TENNESSEE DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT AND CONSERVATION **DIVISION OF WATER RESOURCES**

Land-Based System Unit

William R. Snodgrass – Tennessee Tower
312 Rosa L. Parks Ave., 11th Floor
Nashville, TN 37243-1102

PERMIT FOR CONSTRUC	CTION OF SUBSURFACE SEWAG	GE DISPOSAL SYSTEM * peduc	ed 30% as Aurys		
Issued to: Redd Homes	Evaluation Based Upon: (1. Soil typing by Soil Scientist	() 1. Conventional () 4	. Low Pressure Pipe		
(Owner, Developer, Contractor, Installer, etc.) Location:	(∕ b. High Intensity () c. Extra high Intensity	() 6. Conventional System Substitute () 6. Lagoon () 7. Subsurface Drin System			
Installation: () 1. New Installation	() 2. Soil Percolation Test () 3. DWR/LBS Staff Member Estimated Absorption Rate: MPI	() Poly Expanded Styrene () 8 () Large Diameter Gravelless Pipe () Sand Backfill required	Other:		
() 2. Repair to Existing System Establishment: (§ 1. Residential: # Bedrooms	Approval based upon: Statute No.: T.C.A. \$68-221-403	(L) (C) 02 L (C)	2411.2611		
(Specify) Gals/Day	() (d) Grandfather clause, Current sta those specified	ndards except () (k) Grandfather clause - standards (repair on	meets June 30, 1990		
	Conventional Conv				
This system shall consist of a two compartment septic tank hol					
gallons with 230 linear feet in 4 trenches, 30	inches) 2. Flow Diversion Valve			
wide and 24-30 inches deep. (Depth of gravel: A(4	inches) (
All installers of subsurface sewage disposal systems must he	old a valid annual license from the T	Cennessee Department of Environment	and Conservation		
to Govern Subsurface Sewage Disposal Systems. If any part of the permit at the direction of personnel of the Department aforementioned property after this day may render this approve	f the system is covered before being in of Environment and Conservation. A Il null and void.	respected and approved, it shall be uncovering cutting, filling or alterations of the so	red by the recipient		
(Signature of Recipient)		- (- /			
Issued at lorun5.1	Tenno	essee, in			
by Now and Title	Date	13 Apr Zrub			
SANGEOGE TANGEN	mit is valid for 3 years from date of	Issue.	1 11-1-1-1-1		
Notes Horale Fildenis in			1 4329		
corner of lot as onne					
Short Alis Corany feas,	Rull				
070-15-15	~ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	nork 1 is			
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2					
leas fordi		6 CA + -1-1			
- X 5 +2 \(\frac{1}{2} \omega \)	Down Jane	67			
	And Control of				
		5 6			
adjust li adjust li adjust li adjust li at operty li on are ate.	178				
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	12 0	Dup 1			
		2 Mers			
	11110				
des a des a with p land.		★ (? ₁	of the show		
grades m with roflance house and discounting make a	1 garma				
		1 A ()	DIS ROTA		
Shoot conform waterill place			Y Committee		
			a Lossover		



TENNESSEE DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT AND CONSERVATION DIVISION OF WATER RESOURCES

Land-Based System Unit William R. Snodgrass – Tennessee Tower 312 Rosa L. Parks Ave., 11th Floor Nashville, TN 37243-1102

	CE	ERTIFICATE OF CO	MPLETION OF SUB	SURFACE SEWAGE DI	SPOSAL SYSTEM	1 30% as pures.
Issued to:	Redd	per, Contractor, Installer, Etc.		Type of System	/ ()41	ow Pressure Pipe
Location:	Lot	#17 Ashuroa	d Manor	() 2. Modified Conventiona () 3. Conventional System S () Chamber 3. () Poly Expanded Styr	Substitute () 6. L () 7. S rene () 8. C	
	2			() Large Diameter Gra () Sand Backfill re Septic Tank	quired	(volume)
Parcel:		Map:		Estimated Absorption Rate	60	s per inch)
T arcci.	γ	ійіар.	D.A.	Installed by:		Not to Sales
	X 1		120 cm			
>154ster	room struck	for a 3	an	20		
2007	, 100 SIII A			NO (3)	0	Part New
				1 7		0
				T C		76
					de	- 50' 20 C10'+>
				u w		- 6a:
	W. C.	3	Le X	Tu X		60 94-103
	512 54		Section 7	7	9	
	1 1 213 10		5			1 37 1
					Dur	NEA
			House		1 W	DUND
			(6)	ne		
from	330 6 230					
ywing	Chamber 36	" W Marker			ue	
a 3	bud son			W P. L's sh		
appro		em du		3, 7, 13, 34		
		- Maria	· - A Pubacu		el	eround reed cher
			2/54			7
			TENTIM	AN LN		
Construction	n Approved by:	An (Name and Title)	PSI end		_	Date Syst 2016

